

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 435/2018

Randhir Singh Jamwal

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

Gurmeet Singh Adjutant  
General and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Suneel Malhotra, CGSC.

Coram : **HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

List before another available Bench on 15.09.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)  
Judge**

JAMMU  
31.08.2021  
Raj kumar